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Ajay Singh Jamwal 

Vijay Kumari 
Kotwal 

Syed Anwar 
Hussain 

Mrs.Reva Kumari 

Additional District Development 
Commissioner, Udhampur 

Special Secretary to 
Government, Cooperatives 

Department 

Chief Executive Officer, JAKEDA 

Director, School Education, 
Kashmir 

Project Director, DRDA, Kargil 

Director, Agriculture. Kashmir 

Managing Director, JAKFED 

Additional Resident 
Commissioner, JBK Government, 

New Delhi 
Director, Tourism. Jammu (addl. 

charge of Secretary, Kala Kendra 
Society, Jammu) 
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02.02.1 957 

08.01.1957 

15.04.1959 

15,121966 

04.04.1958 

21.03.1 957 

25.12 1956 

23.09.1966 

13.05.1957 

b. 0. R 

MOhammad Akbar 
Ganai 

Peerzada Hafiz- 
Ullah Shah 

Mir Tariq Ali 

Gulzar Hussain (ST) 

Ahmad 
Shah 

Javed Ahmed Shah 

Special Secretary to Government, 
Technical Education, Youth Services 

and Sports Department 
Additional District Development 

Commissioner, Samba 
Special Secretary to 

Government, Department of 
Tourism and Culture 

Mohd Yousuf Bhat 

Asif Hameed Khan 

Soujanya Kumar 
Sharma 

04.04.1956 

01 .04,1956 

21.09.1960 

Additional Deputy Commissioner, 
Anantnag 

Secretary in the J&K Water 
Resources Regulatory Authority 

Director, Libraries, J&K 
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6 

17.06, 956 

04.10.1 958 

23.04.1956 

Ravi 

Atta-Ur-Rehman 
Natnoo 
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Mohammad Ashraf Deputy Commissioner, Relief 
01 .06.1 958 J J J Wani Organization (Migrants), Srinagar 
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Rohit Khajuria 

Mukhtar-ul-Aziz 

BaShir Ahmad Khan 

Arvind Sharma 

Ghulam Nabi 
Balwan 

Tsering Maroop 
(ST) 
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J 

Member, J&K Services Selection 
Board 

Additional District Development 
Commissioner, Baramulla 

Director, Consumer Affairs and 
Public Distribution, Kashmir 

Additional District Development 
Commissioner, Poonch 

Additional District Development 
Commissioner, Jamrnu 

Project Director, DRDA, Leh 

Tasaduq Jeelani 

) Gazanffer Ali 

Director, Information, J&K 
Secretary, J&K State Information 

Commission 
Additional Deputy Commissioner, 

Leh 
Additional District Development 

Commissioner, Rajouri 

Director. Social Welfare. Jammu 

Additional Deputy Commissioner, 
Kupwara 

Additional District Development 
Commissioner. Srinagar 

Member, J&K Services Selection 
Board 

Additional District Development 
Commissioner, Kathua 

Additional District Development 
Budpa,,, 

Additional District Development 
Commissioner. Anantnag 

Special Secretary to 
Government, School Education 

Department. 
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8,7.1 961 

5,03. 958 

11.10.1956 

3.2.1960 

29,3,1958 

10.04.1 956 

Hassan Khan (ST) 

Veer Ji Hangloo 

M'S' y"ydhary 
ST 

17.4.1963 

0.4, 1962 

12.9.1956 

3,1 ,1961 

04.04.1961 

05.04.1956 

,4, 969 

5.3.1972 

968 

7,8, 968 

14,02. 965 

16.08.1959 
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Abdul Aziz Bhat 

4 Abdul Rashid War 
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Rahul Sharma 

Narinder Singh Ball 

Aijaz Ahmad Bhat 
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J Choudhary Rashid 
Azam lnqalabi (ST) 
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Khalil Ahmad 
Drabu 

lohammad Akbar 
Wani 

Mufti-M-Fareed-ud- 

Special Secretary to 
Government. Department of 

Tourism and Culture 

Chief Executive Officer. JaKeGA 

Joint Registrar, Cooperatives 
Din 

Mrs. Rifat Arif 

55 
Sheikh Arshad 

Ayub 

56 j Nasir Ahmad 

(Administration) 
Administrator, Associated 

Hopitals, Srinagar 
Special Secretary to 

Government, Home Department 
Additional Deputy Commissioner. 

Baramulla (addl. charge of Regional 
Director. Survey and Land Records (ex- 

officio Settlement Officer), Baramulla 
[Karnraz]) 

Regional Director, Survey and 
Land Records (ex-officio 

Settlement Officer), Udhampur 
Regional Director, Survey and 

Land Records (ex-officio 
Settlement Officer), Rajouri [Peer 

Panchal] 
Member, J&K Services Selection 

Board 
Joint Director, SKIMS and ex- 

officio Special Secretary to 
Government 

Regional Director, Survey and 
Land Records (ex-officio 

Settlement Officer), Doda 
[Chenab Valley] 

57 

Naqash 

Rajes h Sharma 

1 
Mrs. Shabnam Special Secretary to Government, 

Public Works (R&B) Department 01.01.1967 
Kamili (HRM Branch) 

63 
Dr. Ghulam Nabi Special Secretary to 

10.10.1965 
It00 Government, Forest Department 

Additional Deputy Commissioner, 
17.4.1 962 Ganderbal 

6.8.1 967 

4.4.1967 

7.5.1967 
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20.10.1968 

24.1 0.1959 

26.6.1963 

5.2.1962 

3.1 971 

01.04.1961 

6,4,1 965 
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1 
Shah 

Mrs. Babila Rakwal 

Riyaz Ahmad 
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Ghulam Rasool Mir 

Jatinder Slngh 

Ravi 
Sharma 

3.9.1966 

5.3.1 965 

2.4.1967 

Additional Secretary to 
Government, Social Welfare 

Department 
Secretary, J&Kstate Vigilance 

Commission 

Additional Secretary to 
Government, Housing and Urban 

Development Department 

Sajad Hussain (9 Ganai (RBA) 

Mrs. Anoo Malhotra 

shamim Ahmad 
Wani 

86 Mrs. Nitu Gupta 

01 .03. 969 

19.11.1972 

9.10.1 966 

8.6.1973 

Additional Deputy Commissioner, 
Shopian 

Additional Commissioner, 
Commercial Taxes 

(Administration), Jammu 
Deputy Commissioner. 

Commercial Taxes (Stamps). 
Kashmir 

Deputy Labour Commissioner, 
Jammu 
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